8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

2:45

DEKALB COUNTY COUNCIL
August 6, 2012

Brian Miller

Katherine Cullum

Jack Smith

COMMISSIONERS

Eric Patton

Russ Couchman

Paul Brewer

PUBLIC MEETING

Health Ins.

Paint Car

Beacon

Highway

Buying Property

Central Communications

ENTER



